
Tuition fees in euro for foreign students from non-EU member countries for the academic year 2025/2026. 

The education is in English.

full - time part - time full - time part - time

Bachelor's Degree Programs in English

European Union and European Integration (in English) 2 500 2 500 2500

Quantum, Nuclear and Particle Physics (in English) 13 650

Philosophy (in English) 4 810 4 810 4 590

African Studies (in English) 7 070 7 070

Climate changes and management (in English) 6 240

Accounting, Finance and Digital Applications (in English) 3 300 3 300 3 300 3 300

International Trade and Investment (in English) 3 300 3 300 3 300 3 300

Medicine (in English) 8 000

Pharmacy (in English) 6 700

Preschool and Primary School Education

Special Pedagogy

English Philology

Philosophy

Psychology

European Union and European Integration

European Studies

Public Administration

Political science

Administration and Management

Economics and Finance

Physics

Chemistry

Biology

Biotechnology

Geology

3 300

3 300

14 510

13 650

5 850

Specialty
Bachelor's Degree Program / Master's 

Degree Program after secondary education

Master's Degree Program after 

Bachelor's Degree Program

Master's Degree Program after Bachelor's Degree Program FeesMaster's Degree Programs in English in the field of:
full-time part-time

2 500 / 1600*2 500

3 300 

4 810

3 850

3 680

 4 5504 550

4 590

3 300

3 6803 680

3 680

3 300 3 300

3 300 

3 300

3 850

3 300

13 650

5 690

7 020

6 080

14 510

3 850

5210



Tuition fees in euro for foreign students from non-EU member countries for the academic year 2025/2026. 

The education is in English.

Mathematics

Infromatics 6 400

9 890


