Tuition fees in **euro** for foreign students from **non-EU** member countries for the academic year **2025/2026**.

The education is in **English**.

Specialty	Bachelor's Degree Program / Master's Degree Program after secondary education		Master's Degree Program after Bachelor's Degree Program	
	full - time	part - time	full - time	part - time
Bachelor's Degree Programs in English				
European Union and European Integration (in English)	2 500		2 500	2500
Quantum, Nuclear and Particle Physics (in English)	13 650			
Philosophy (in English)	4 810		4 810	4 590
African Studies (in English)	7 070		7 070	
Climate changes and management (in English)	6 240			
Accounting, Finance and Digital Applications (in English)	3 300	3 300	3 300	3 300
International Trade and Investment (in English)	3 300	3 300	3 300	3 300
Medicine (in English)	8 000			
Pharmacy (in English)	6 700			

Master's Degree Programs in English in the field of:	Master's Degree Program after Bachelor's Degree Program Fees		
induster a prefice i rograma in English in the field on	full-time	part-time	
Preschool and Primary School Education	3 680	3 680	
Special Pedagogy	3 680	3 680	
English Philology	4 550	4 550	
Philosophy	4 810	4 590	
Psychology	3 850	3 300	
European Union and European Integration	2 500	2 500 / 1600*	
European Studies	3 300	3 300	
Public Administration	3 850	3 850	
Political science	3 300	3 300	
Administration and Management	3 300	3 300	
Economics and Finance	3 300	3 300	
Physics	13 650	13 650	
Chemistry	14 510	14 510	
Biology	7 020		
Biotechnology	5 690	5210	
Geology	6 080	5 850	

Tuition fees in **euro** for foreign students from **non-EU** member countries for the academic year **2025/2026**.

The education is in **English**.

Mathematics	9 890	
Infromatics	6 400	